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Pattern Name: Новогодний домик 

Designed By: Тома Резниченко

Fabric: Aida 14, White

39w X 48h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,   7.08w X 8.71h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

E 2 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
, 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
’ 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
? 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK
k 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
¿ 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
ò 2 DMC 760 Salmon
C 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
A 2 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
X 2 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
Ý 2 DMC 3705 Melon-DK
D 2 DMC 3821 Straw
p 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
¾ 2 DMC 3852 Straw-VY DK
W 2 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 DMC 310 Black

1 DMC 5200 White

2 DMC 5200 White
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Длины нитей
Нить (DMC) Описание Стежки Бэкстичи Длина (м) Бэкстич

и

Всего

414 Steel Gray-DK           125 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
5200 White                  285 151   1.4   0.0   1.4
3078 Topaz-BRT              12 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3822 Straw-LT               28 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3821 Straw                  27 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3852 Straw-VY DK            23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
780 Topaz-UL VY DK          12 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
317 Pewter Gray             46 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
5200 White                  0 156   0.0   0.5   0.5
3705 Melon-DK               76 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
666 Christmas Red-BRT     

  
85 0   0.4   0.0   0.4

221 Shell Pink-VY DK        83 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
760 Salmon                  15 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
762 Pearl Gray-VY LT        192 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
415 Pearl Gray              97 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
318 Steel Gray-LT           167 0   0.8   0.0   0.8


